

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7752 of 2018

=====

KAKRAPAR TRIBAL WORKERS ASSOCIATION

Versus

KAKRAPAR ATOMIC POWER STATION

=====

Appearance:

MR TR MISHRA(483) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1

for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 2

MR YOGI K GADHIA(5913) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MS.JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

Date : 24/09/2018

ORAL ORDER

Mr. Mishra, learned advocate for the petitioner seeks time on the ground that he is not prepared today.

Put up after **two weeks**.

(BELA M. TRIVEDI, J)

AMAR SINGH